10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Information Technology Manager
Information Technology Manager
Senior Systems Analyst

Senior Systems Analyst
Information Technology Director
Information Technology Manager
Senior Systems Analyst

Senior Systems Analyst

Senior Software Analyst

Unix Administrator

System Analyst

Network Services Analyst

Senior Software Analyst

Software Analyst

Senior Network Administrator
Network & Communications Sys.
Anal.

Software Analyst

Business Analyst

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Department

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Total Wages

$141,198

$137,459

$133,192

$129,552

$129,314

$128,977

$128,352

$128,352

$125,352

$118,878

$116,977

$115,957

$114,343

$113,878

$102,514

$101,878

$100,246

$100,112



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Software Analyst

Senior Technology Specialist

Technology Specialist

Senior Technology Specialist

Technology Specialist

Technology Specialist

Business Analyst |

Business Analyst |

Division Secretary, Confidential

Senior Systems Analyst

Senior Systems Analyst

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Alameda County Superior
Court

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

Technology

$96,698

$89,623

$76,842

$76,001

$71,269

$69,640

$68,579

$65,114

$62,562

$58,407

$30,374



