	Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages
1.	Information Technology Manager		Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$141,198
2.	Information Technology Manager		Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$137,459
3.	Senior Systems Analyst		Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$133,192
4.	Senior Systems Analyst		Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$129,552
5.	Information Technology Director		Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$129,314
6.	Information Technology Manager		Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$128,977
7.	Senior Systems Analyst		Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$128,352
8.	Senior Systems Analyst		Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$128,352
9.	Senior Software Analyst		Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$125,352
10.	Unix Administrator		Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$118,878
11.	System Analyst		Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$116,977
12.	Network Services Analyst		Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$115,957
13.	Senior Software Analyst		Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$114,343
14.	Software Analyst		Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$113,878
15.	Senior Network Administrator		Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$102,514
16.	Network & Communications Sys. Anal.		Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$101,878
17.	Software Analyst		Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$100,246
18.	Business Analyst		Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$100,112

19.	Software Analyst	Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$96,698
20.	Senior Technology Specialist	Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$89,623
21.	Technology Specialist	Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$76,842
22.	Senior Technology Specialist	Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$76,001
23.	Technology Specialist	Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$71,269
24.	Technology Specialist	Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$69,640
25.	Business Analyst I	Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$68,579
26.	Business Analyst I	Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$65,114
27.	Division Secretary, Confidential	Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$62,562
28.	Senior Systems Analyst	Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$58,407
29.	Senior Systems Analyst	Alameda County Superior Court	Technology	\$30,374